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AP PART
NUMBER US

AP0506

AP0507

AP0508

AP0509

QUANTITY 
PER CASE

12

6

1

1

SIZE

16 oz (473 mL)

64 oz (1.9L)

5 gal (19L)

55 gal (208L)

US GALLONS/
LITERS TREATED

125 gal (473L)

500 gal (1,900L)

5,000 gal (19,000L)

55,000 gal (208,000L)

Note: Treatment rate 1:1000

* Cold weather performance is dependent on the base fuel.

Alliant Power is pleased to announce the release of WINTERGUARD to our Diesel Fuel 
Treatment line.  WINTERGUARD is a cold weather fuel treatment designed to prevent 
common diesel fuel issues relating to extreme cold temperatures providing improved 
cold starting and cold weather engine performance. This diesel fuel treatment is 
available in four sizes listed in the table below.
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AP PART 
NUMBER CANADA

AP0519

AP0520

AP0521

AP0522

WINTERGUARD Benefits:
 Provides Anti-Gel Protection 

 Prevents Ice Formation in Fuel 

 Economical Per Gallon Treat Rate

 Improves Diesel Pour Point Down to
 -50°F/-45°C* 

 Improves Fuel Filter Plug Point Down 
 to -40°F/-40°C*

Alliant Power WINTERGUARD has been formulated using technologically advanced 
chemistry designed to prevent cold starting issues in extreme cold weather.  
WINTERGUARD is alcohol free, compatible with ultra-low sulfur diesel (ULSD), 
bio-diesel (up to B20), and exhaust aftertreatment emission systems (DPF & SCR).


