## NPA 07/16

## **SUBJECT: Alliant Power WINTERGUARD® Diesel Fuel Treatment July 27, 2016**

Alliant Power is pleased to announce the release of WINTERGUARD to our Diesel Fuel Treatment line. WINTERGUARD is a cold weather fuel treatment designed to prevent common diesel fuel issues relating to extreme cold temperatures providing improved cold starting and cold weather engine performance. This diesel fuel treatment is available in four sizes listed in the table below.

## **WINTERGUARD Benefits:**

- Provides Anti—Gel Protection
- Prevents Ice Formation in Fuel
- Economical Per Gallon Treat Rate
- Improves Diesel Pour Point Down to -50°F/-45°C\*
- Improves Fuel Filter Plug Point Down to -40°F/-40°C\*

Alliant Power WINTERGUARD has been formulated using technologically advanced chemistry designed to prevent cold starting issues in extreme cold weather. WINTERGUARD is alcohol free, compatible with ultra—low sulfur diesel (ULSD), bio—diesel (up to B20), and exhaust aftertreatment emission systems (DPF & SCR).

AP PART Number us	AP PART Number Canada	SIZE	QUANTITY PER CASE	US GALLONS/ Liters treated
AP0506	AP0519	16 oz (473 mL)	12	125 gal (473L)
AP0507	AP0520	64 oz (1.9L)	6	500 gal (1,900L)
AP0508	AP0521	5 gal (19L)	1	5,000 gal (19,000L)
AP0509	AP0522	55 gal (208L)	1	55,000 gal (208,000L)

**Note:** Treatment rate 1:1000





## **New Product Announcemer**

<sup>\*</sup> Cold weather performance is dependent on the base fuel.